250V
8A
5.5㎜2
294m/s2
±7kV　1.2 / 50µs
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
M TYPE, ML TYPE
FEATURES

A96 standard arrangement diagram.
When indicators are provided:
LED display circuit typeHOW TO ORDER
■Breaking capacity [electrical life of 10,000 operations (class 5)]
AC DC
110
220
――
――
8
5
――
――
8
4
――
――
――
48
110
220
――
8
3
1
――
8
2
0.7
――
8
3
1
――
8
3
1
M-H 4-2B2A-SD-B 1151-F MA-000
B A
C
T F S SB
Manual return Automatic return Automatic axial return
Automatic rotating return
H
（90°－2）
2 notches
（45°－3）
3 notches
（45°－4）
4 notches
（45°－3）
3 notches
B A B T
A
B
A F
T
(Note) In the above table, the ● mark indicates the ordinary stop position of the switch. The      mark shows that the switch moves in this direction and

A96 standard arrangement diagram.
When indicators are provided:
LED display circuit typeHOW TO ORDER
■Breaking capacity [electrical life of 10,000 operations (class 5)]
AC DC
110
220
――
――
8
5
――
――
8
4
――
――
――
48
110
220
――
8
3
1
――
8
2
0.7
――
8
3
1
――
8
3
1
M-H 4-2B2A-SD-B 1151-F MA-000
B A
C
T F S SB
Manual return Automatic return Automatic axial return
Automatic rotating return
H
（90°－2）
2 notches
（45°－3）
3 notches
（45°－4）
4 notches
（45°－3）
3 notches
B A B T
A
B
A F
T
(Note) In the above table, the ● mark indicates the ordinary stop position of the switch. The      mark shows that the switch moves in this direction and